Kenston Community Education

League: 5th Grade Boys

Location: TES - Kenston Timmons

Date: 1/14/23 Time: 2:00 PM

TEAM: 5BB - Mayfield

Opponent: 5BB - Chardon

Opp. Final Score:

COACH:
Rich Turk

T1

T2

Scorekeeper:

29
57
85

30
58
86

31 32 33
59 60 61
87 88 89

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43

90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98

44
62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72

17 18 19 20 21
45
73 74 75 76 77
99 100 101

46 47 48 49

102 103 104 105

22
50
78

106

23
51
79
107

24
52
80

25
53
81

26
54
82

27
55
83

28
56
84

SCORING SUMMARY

FIRST HALF |

SECOND HALF

TOT

TOT

FT

FT

TOT

X Player

No.

Fouls

First Quarter Second Quarter

Third Quarter

Fourth Quarter

oT

2's

3's

Att.

Mde

PTS

Declan Conley

21

N
w

T12

Jaiden Glover

11

T12

Devin May

T12

Rocco Mittman

23

T12

Byron Myers

T12

Sam Sarris

13

T12

Tyler Smith

T12

Mason Turk

42

T12

Anthony Verdone

T12

Jaeden Woodard

T12

T12

T12

T12

T12

N [ g S NG I 1N (I N (Y N S Y Y T AR N [ N S NG Y N RN N [ (1N P TN O
151 DN (50 D81 21 DS (21 DN ka1 DS 5 DY a1 DS ca) D1 S DN el Y A DS sl DY S DS e N 3

T12

Team Fouls

10({1|2 |3

10

TOTS:

1st Half 1 -
TIMEOUTS | »

2nd Half
TIME OUTS




Kenston Community Education

League: 5th Grade Boys

Location: TES - Kenston Timmons

Date: 1/14/23 Time: 2:00 PM

TEAM: 5BB - Chardon

Opponent: 5BB - Mayfield

Opp. Final Score:

COACH:
Christopher L Gaspar
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